ADVANCED Specialty Gas Equipment
RE
G
U
LA
TO
RS
24

Gauges: Chrome-Plated Brass
Bonnet: Chrome-Plated Zinc
Filter: Nickel-Plated Sintered Bronze
Other Metal Parts Exposed to Gas:
Brass and Stainless Steel
Seat and Seals: Teflon® in Regulator
Diaphragm: Type 304 Stainless Steel
Outlet Valve:
Body: Nickel-Plated Brass Bar Stock
Seat: PCTFE
Diaphragm: Type 316L Stainless Steel
LABD Regulator
Inlet Pressure Delivery Pressure
Maximum Gauge (dual scale) Range Gauge (dual scale)
Part No. (psig) (psig) (bar) (psig) (psig) (bar)
LABD-3-15-(CGA) 3000 0–4000 0–275 2–15 -30" Hg–0–30 -1–0–2
LABD-3-50-(CGA) 3000 0–4000 0–275 4–50 -30" Hg–0–100 -1–0–7
LABD-3-125-(CGA) 3000 0–4000 0–275 10–125 -30" Hg–0–200 -1–0–14
LABD-3-250-(CGA) 3000 0–4000 0–275 20–250 0–400 0–27
LABD-2-15-(CGA) 800 0–1000 0–69 2–15 -30" Hg–0–30 -1–0–2
LABD-2-50-(CGA) 800 0–1000 0–69 4–50 -30" Hg–0–100 -1–0–7
LABD-2-125-(CGA) 800 0–1000 0–69 10–125 -30" Hg–0–200 -1–0–14
LABD-2-250-(CGA) 800 0–1000 0–69 20–250 0–400 0–27
LABD-1-15-(CGA) 300 0–400 0–27 2–15 -30" Hg–0–30 -1–0–2
LABD-1-50-(CGA) 300 0–400 0–27 4–50 -30" Hg–0–100 -1–0–7
LABD-1-125-(CGA) 300 0–400 0–27 10–125 -30" Hg–0–200 -1–0–14
LABD-1-250-(CGA) 300 0–400 0–27 20–250 0–400 0–27
Table I
Model LABD
High Purity, Single-Stage, Chrome-Plated Regulators
These metal diaphragm single-stage regulators are specially designed for laboratory